
Guardian National Bank
Wednesday Evening Golf League

Semi-Official Sub List

No. Name Hcp Host Team Home Work Cell            e-mail address
32 Jake Popish 22 Team 99 Member of a Previous Team 659-6319 jpopish27@yahoo.com
33 Troy Engel 14 Team 99 Member of a Previous Team 934-7490 670-7583 tengel@freedomlendingllc.com
34 Marty Schiermann 16 Team 2 Chris Horihan & John Donovan 345-7560 677-8128 mschiermann@cox.net
36 Brian Leichner 16 Team 2 Chris Horihan & John Donovan (402)896-9774 (402) 708-6616 pro_source_inc@yahoo.com
37 Dave Galloway 15 Team 3 Dave Miszuk & Jeff Stillinger 201-1100 dgalloway7@cox.net
39 T.J. Corey 16 Team 2 Chris Horihan & John Donovan 689-0128 tj.corey2112@gmail.com
40 Mike Hayes 16 Team 11 Doug Peterson & Jeff Bothwell 657-8684 mhayes@omahatruck.com
44 Derek Pierce 19 Team 11 Doug Peterson & Jeff Bothwell 312-4213
45 Justin Roche 7 Team 98 Sub for a Previous Team 934-7490 740-1671 jroche@freedomlending.com
49 Gary Bachorski 9 Team 1 Nick Kelley & Dave Engdahl 330-7447 598-3487
52 Matt Thiel 7 Team 3 Dave Miszuk & Jeff Stillinger 884-3527 677-6660 mthiel@drititle.com
55 Jeff Siedlik 7 Team 6 Matt Fundus & Eric Liudahl 402-305-3444 jeff@csiau.com
61 Keith Goerl 9 Team 5 Gary Nabity & Scott Madsen 402-212-2835 keith.goerl@conagrafoods.com
65 Mike Circo 14 Team 2 Chris Horihan & John Donovan 402-968-5352 mike@cimmaronwoodswest-hoa.com
66 Rick Kanne 6 Team 7 Mitch McDermott & Greg Haer 402-670-6644 rick.kanne@cbshome.com

Brian Sivertson 14 Team 99 Member of a Previous Team 592-8315 402-216-2496 bsivertson@cox.net
Brent Nelson 21 Team 2 Chris Horihan & John Donovan 763-2279 660-4529 990-9552 brent@readytokool.com
Jeff Wistrom 16 Team 3 Dave Miszuk & Jeff Stillinger 896-3459 598-3568 gs69400conv@cox.net
Jim Hitzemann 20 Team 2 Chris Horihan & John Donovan 896-4241 697-0306 630-4087 jim@omahacandy.com
Jordan Scott 12 Team 12 Josh Farris & Matt Weddell 598-6522 jes1228scott@msn.com
Andy Powers 11 Team 98 Sub for a Previous Team 351-8506
Aaron Fritz 15 Team 11 Doug Peterson & Jeff Bothwell 402-290-1204 huskerfritz@hotmail.com
Jason Green 16 Team 11 Doug Peterson & Jeff Bothwell 201-3447 jason.green@tabs.toshiba.com
Mike Galvan Team 11 Doug Peterson & Jeff Bothwell 290-2680
Randy Adcock 22 Team 99 Member of a Previous Team 625-2750 397-9109 670-0542 randya@roncoomaha.com
John Petrini Team 4 Jerry Evans & Marty Furjanic 402-612-3802 j.petrini@hotmail.com
Jeff Jones Team 4 Jerry Evans & Marty Furjanic 402-310-7003 jr.jonesy@hotmail.com

Phone Numbers

Note: When communicating with your sub,
please provide him with:

* his current handicap,
* where and when he is playing,
* who he is with, and
* who he is against.

Note the date below, to be sure
the sub's handicap is current.
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